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Active Wolf Depredation Compensation and Financial Assistance Grant Program 

County Committees 
 

County Committee Chair Committee Contact 
Baker Christina Witham 

 
Shem Carlson 
scarlson@bakercountyor.gov 

Crook Hunter Neuharth  Hunter Neuharth  
Neuharthhunter@gmail.com 

Deschutes Phil Chang 
 

Jen Patterson 
Jen.patterson@deschutes.org 

Douglas Tom Kress 
 

Jennifer Miller 
jennifer@co.douglas.or.us 

Grant Jim Hamsher 
 

Laurie Stinnett 
GCCourtAdmin@grantcounty-or.gov 

Harney Ken Bentz  Rob Frank 
rob.frank@harneycountyOR.gov 

Jackson Derek Kane 
 

Jackson Baures 
bauresJB@jacksoncounty.org 

Jefferson Jody Holmes 
 

Lyndsay Hessel 
Lyndsay.Hessel@jeffersoncountyor.gov 

Klamath Paul Lewis 
 

Don Beatty 
dbeatty@klamathcountyor.gov 

Lake Mark Albertson 
 

Tina Burneikis  
tburneikis@co.lake.or.us 

Morrow Dean Robinson 
 

Valerie Ballard 
vballard@co.morrow.or.us 

Umatilla Jerry Baker 
 

Shevon Hatcher 
Shevon.hatcher@oregonstate.edu 

Union Brian Campbell  
 

Shelley Burgess 
sburgess@union-county.org 
 
Annette Powers 
apowers@union-county.org 

Wallowa Lisa Collier 
 

Lisa Collier 
lcollier@wallowacounty.gov 

Wheeler Carmen Oakes 
 

Brenda Potter 
bsnowpotter@co.wheeler.or.us 

 


